Brabantse Zomer Kampioenschappen
Eindhoven, 18- - 26-5-2013

Programmanr. 48
26-5-2013

Heren, 50m schoolslag

Junioren 1 en ouder
Inschrijflijst

Junioren 1 en 2
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Christan de Koning
Nicko Kamphuis
Max-Fernon Troenokarso
Max Peters

Camo Mieris
Matthijs Schalk
Thomas van Ekert
Cédric Broere
Matthijs Kooijman
Nick van Irsel
Xander Korsman
Jelle Baart

Robin van Bommel
Teun van Rooy
Lars Hurks

Jordy Rens
Timothy Giebels
Bas Erdmann
Harm Wibier
Wessel Brands

Junioren 3 en 4
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Robin Lefeu

Rick Minkman

Dennis van Wensen
Pascal van Bakel
Stefan van der Heijden
Tobias Geurts

Stefan Hoekstra

Alain Vogels

Daan Lammers
Sander van Bommel
Stefan van de Wijdeven
Jaro Musters

Jurne Sleddens

Tom Kerstens

Eddy Neggers

Jeugdlen?2

Rick Hoekstra

Stan Pijnenburg
Teun Strijbosch
Bobby Visser

Joris Willems

Fime Namwansa
Dieder Schuurmans
Andy van Akkeren
Raimon Passania

Geb.

99  Hieronymus

99 0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
99 Arethusa

99 Dommelbaarzen

00 Z & PcDio
99 zv De Vennen
99 Nuenen

99  Hieronymus

99 Arethusa

00 SBC2000

99 De Biesbhoschzwemmers
99 0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
00 Zeester Meerval

99  Nautilus
99 TRB-RES
99 Z & Pc Dio

99 De Krabben
00 Hieronymus
99 Arethusa
99 PSV

97 0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
97  Hieronymus
97  Hieronymus

98 Argo

97 zv De Vennen
98 Nuenen

97 TRB-RES

97  Nuenen

97 VzV Njord

97  Zeester Meerval
98 TRB-RES

98 Z & PcDio

98 Z.V. Tiamat

98 De Wildert

97 PSV
95 TRB-RES
9% PSV

96 Zeester Meerval
96 Zeester Meerval
95  Nuenen

96 Zeester Meerval
95 ZWK Merlet

95  Hieronymus

96 SBC2000

33.66
34.11
35.02
36.39
36.63
37.05
37.39
37.70
38.14
38.87
39.21
39.54
39.79
40.03
40.08
40.20
40.46
40.59
41.00
40.47

32.73
33.60
34.61
34.92
35.58
36.09
36.16
36.46
36.51
36.80
37.06
37.19
37.20
37.47
45.82

30.25
30.47
30.77
31.77
31.92
32.31
33.05
34.83
34.29
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Brabantse Zomer Kampioenschappen
Eindhoven, 18- - 26-5-2013

Programmanr. 48, Heren, 50m schoolslag

Senioren 1 en ouder

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

1
11
12
13
14
15

Coen de Bruijn
Ruud van Heerbeek
Bas de Bruijn

Bart van der Aar
Wietse Beerens
Harold Matla
Walter van der Stelt
Erwin van Boven
Jan van Opstal

Rick van Hamond
Daan van Erp

Pieter Joordens
Pieter Pijnenburg
Mathijs van der Logt
Frans Slaats

92  Hieronymus
93 Nuenen
94  Hieronymus

89 BzV 's-Hertogenbosch

87 Dommelbaarzen
68 PSV

94  ZV Den Doorn
85 SBC2000

86  Hieronymus

92 Dommelbaarzen
89 TRB-RES

91 Z.V. Tiamat

93 0.Z. & P.C. De Warande

91 Z & Pc Dio
93 Nuenen

29.19
30.09
30.11
30.42
30.56
30.86
32.33
32.55
32.61
33.06
33.08
33.30
33.42
33.50
33.66
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